
by Farikh Ardiansyah

Submission date: 24-Aug-2022 06:11AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 1886226889
File name: Farikh_Ardiansyah_REV1.docx (192.12K)
Word count: 5468
Character count: 35102

user
Typewritten text
Pengaruh Psikoedukasi 
Terhadap Self Care Pada 
Penderita Diabetes 
Melitus







1

7

7



5



2



2

2







6

6

10



9

9









4

10





3



3



1

3



1



1



1

8





1

1



3

5

8

10



3



1

1



1

4



1

8



1

1







1

1



1

1

1

1



1

4

10



1

4



1

1

4





1

1

5



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repo.stikesicme-jbg.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stikes-bhm.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

www.gaingon.net
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

user
Typewritten text
Pengaruh Psikoedukasi Terhadap Self Care Pada Penderita Diabetes Melitus



10 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source


